
Startlist (Eliminacje)  - Boulder A1
As of 25.09.2025 at 17:04

Order Start Time Bib Name
1 08:00.00 240 GAJEWSKA Ela
2 08:04.15 260 KRUPANEK Maria
3 08:08.30 235 KUCHARCZYK Aleksandra
4 08:12.45 239 MIGACZ Emilia
5 08:17.00 262 SWATEK  Maria
6 08:21.15 256 SZYPULSKA Adrianna
7 08:25.30 231 NOGA Klara
8 08:29.45 258 CEBO Agnieszka
9 08:34.00 264 SZNESKE Helena

10 08:38.15 261 KAWIAK Zuzanna
11 08:42.30 251 ZAWADZKA Aleksandra
12 08:46.45 244 GÓRKA  Lena
13 08:51.00 246 DZWONEK Agata
14 08:55.15 236 MICHALAK Agnieszka
15 08:59.30 237 LUBY Liliana
16 09:03.45 238 KĘPYS Aleksandra
17 09:08.00 252 WILK  Zuzanna
18 09:12.15 242 ALCER Elena
19 09:16.30 245 SZPURA Alicja
20 09:20.45 257 KRAKOWIAK  Anna
21 09:25.00 248 SYGULSKA Zuzanna
22 09:29.15 250 KOLBER Antonina
23 09:33.30 253 KAWA Marta
24 09:37.45 263 BRISSIUK Kira
25 09:42.00 266 TUTRO Maria
26 09:46.15 255 CHUCHMACZ Daria
27 09:50.30 243 CIBOROWSKA Łucja
28 09:54.45 267 SUCHANEK Maria
29 09:59.00 233 PIASKOWY Oliwia
30 10:03.15 234 GÓRAL Mika
31 10:07.30 249 PAUKAIEVA Anna
32 10:11.45 241 HALETA Sofiia
33 10:16.00 259 MŁYNARCZYK Lena
34 10:20.15 232 BELTER Matylda
35 10:24.30 265 BĘBEN Martyna
36 10:28.45 254 KAWA Jadwiga

Isolation zone open:
Isolation zone close:
Round starts at: 08:00
Observation starts at:
Warmup starts at: 07:15
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Startlist (Eliminacje)  - Boulder B1
As of 25.09.2025 at 17:04

Order Start Time Bib Name
1 08:00.00 245 SZPURA Alicja
2 08:04.15 257 KRAKOWIAK  Anna
3 08:08.30 248 SYGULSKA Zuzanna
4 08:12.45 250 KOLBER Antonina
5 08:17.00 253 KAWA Marta
6 08:21.15 263 BRISSIUK Kira
7 08:25.30 266 TUTRO Maria
8 08:29.45 255 CHUCHMACZ Daria
9 08:34.00 243 CIBOROWSKA Łucja

10 08:38.15 267 SUCHANEK Maria
11 08:42.30 233 PIASKOWY Oliwia
12 08:46.45 234 GÓRAL Mika
13 08:51.00 249 PAUKAIEVA Anna
14 08:55.15 241 HALETA Sofiia
15 08:59.30 259 MŁYNARCZYK Lena
16 09:03.45 232 BELTER Matylda
17 09:08.00 265 BĘBEN Martyna
18 09:12.15 254 KAWA Jadwiga
19 09:16.30 240 GAJEWSKA Ela
20 09:20.45 260 KRUPANEK Maria
21 09:25.00 235 KUCHARCZYK Aleksandra
22 09:29.15 239 MIGACZ Emilia
23 09:33.30 262 SWATEK  Maria
24 09:37.45 256 SZYPULSKA Adrianna
25 09:42.00 231 NOGA Klara
26 09:46.15 258 CEBO Agnieszka
27 09:50.30 264 SZNESKE Helena
28 09:54.45 261 KAWIAK Zuzanna
29 09:59.00 251 ZAWADZKA Aleksandra
30 10:03.15 244 GÓRKA  Lena
31 10:07.30 246 DZWONEK Agata
32 10:11.45 236 MICHALAK Agnieszka
33 10:16.00 237 LUBY Liliana
34 10:20.15 238 KĘPYS Aleksandra
35 10:24.30 252 WILK  Zuzanna
36 10:28.45 242 ALCER Elena

Isolation zone open:
Isolation zone close:
Round starts at: 08:00
Observation starts at:
Warmup starts at: 07:15
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